
BUDGET INDEX

AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
OFFICE OF MARKETING, ANIMAL INDUSTRIES & CONSUMER SERVICES
OFFICE OF PLANT INDUSTRIES AND PEST MANAGEMENT
OFFICE OF RESOURCE CONSERVATION

HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
REGULATORY SERVICES
DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES
COMMUNITY HEALTH ADMINISTRATION
FAMILY HEALTH ADMINISTRATION
AIDS ADMINISTRATION
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF MEDICAL EXAMINER
OFFICE OF PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE
WESTERN MARYLAND CENTER
DEER'S HEAD CENTER
LABORATORIES ADMINISTRATION
DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND DISABILITIES
ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE ADMINISTRATION
MENTAL HYGIENE ADMINISTRATION
WALTER P. CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER
THOMAS B. FINAN HOSPITAL CENTER
REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS-BALTIMORE CITY
CROWNSVILLE HOSPITAL CENTER
EASTERN SHORE HOSPITAL CENTER
SPRINGFIELD HOSPITAL CENTER
SPRING GROVE HOSPITAL CENTER
CLIFTON T. PERKINS HOSPITAL CENTER
JOHN L. GILDNER REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS
UPPER SHORE COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER
REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS-SO. MARYLAND
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ADMINISTRATION
ROSEWOOD CENTER
HOLLY CENTER
DDA COURT INVOLVED SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM
POTOMAC CENTER
JOSEPH D. BRANDENBURG CENTER
MEDICAL CARE PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH REGULATORY COMMISSIONS

HUMAN RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
OPERATIONS OFFICE
OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR HUMAN SERVICES
LOCAL DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS
CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION
FAMILY INVESTMENT ADMINISTRATION

15,102
28,103
70,106
90,108

117,320
125,324
158,329
161,329
172,338
185,340
189,341
191,342
194,343
198,345
202,349
207,350
210,350
216,351
226,353
230,355
234,356

237
239,358
243,361
248,365
253,370
257,373
260,374
264,376
267,377
274,380
276,382
279,385
282,385
285,387
288,388
311,392

400,456
412,458
415,460
420,462
425,465
445,475
448,476

•
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BUDGET INDEX (Continued)

LABOR, LICENSING, AND REGULATION, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATION
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL REGULATION
DIVISION OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY
DIVISION OF RACING
DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
DIVISION OF WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND CORRECTIONAL SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
DIVISION OF CORRECTION HEADQUARTERS
JESSUP REGION
BALTIMORE REGION
HAGERSTOWN REGION
WOMEN'S FACILITIES
MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL PRE-RELEASE SYSTEM
EASTERN SHORE REGION
WESTERN MARYLAND REGION
MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES
MARYLAND PAROLE COMMISSION
DIVISION OF PAROLE AND PROBATION
PATUXENT INSTITUTION
INMATE GRIEVANCE OFFICE
POLICE AND CORRECTIONAL TRAINING COMMISSIONS
CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD
MARYLAND COMMISSION ON CORRECTIONAL STANDARDS
DIVISION OF PRETRIAL DETENTION AND SERVICES

483,556
501,558
511,561
514,562
531,564
539,565
543,566
551,567

582,726
604,731
622,733
627,737
638,740
647,745
652,748
667,752
672,754
680,757
683,760
687,760
699,763
703,764
705,765
709,765
711,766
714,766
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