AGRIC	ULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF:	
	OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	15,102
	OFFICE OF MARKETING, ANIMAL INDUSTRIES & CONSUMER SERVICES	28,103
	OFFICE OF PLANT INDUSTRIES AND PEST MANAGEMENT	70,106
	OFFICE OF RESOURCE CONSERVATION	90,108
HEALT	H AND MENTAL HYGIENE, DEPARTMENT OF:	
	OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	117,320
	REGULATORY SERVICES	125,324
	DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES	158,329
	COMMUNITY HEALTH ADMINISTRATION	161,329
	FAMILY HEALTH ADMINISTRATION	172,338
	AIDS ADMINISTRATION	185,340
	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF MEDICAL EXAMINER	189,341
	OFFICE OF PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE	191,342
	WESTERN MARYLAND CENTER	194,343
	DEER'S HEAD CENTER	198,345
	LABORATORIES ADMINISTRATION	202,349
	DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND DISABILITIES	207,350
	ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE ADMINISTRATION	210,350
	MENTAL HYGIENE ADMINISTRATION	216,351
	WALTER P. CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER	226,353
	THOMAS B. FINAN HOSPITAL CENTER	230,355
	REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS-BALTIMORE CITY	234,356
	CROWNSVILLE HOSPITAL CENTER	237
	EASTERN SHORE HOSPITAL CENTER	239,358
	SPRINGFIELD HOSPITAL CENTER	243,361
	SPRING GROVE HOSPITAL CENTER	248,365
	CLIFTON T. PERKINS HOSPITAL CENTER	253,370
	JOHN L. GILDNER REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS	257,373
	UPPER SHORE COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER	260,374
	REGIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS-SO. MARYLAND	264,376
	DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ADMINISTRATION	267,377
	ROSEWOOD CENTER	274,380
	HOLLY CENTER	276,382
	DDA COURT INVOLVED SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM	279,385
	POTOMAC CENTER	282,385
	JOSEPH D. BRANDENBURG CENTER	285,387
	MEDICAL CARE PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION	288,388
	HEALTH REGULATORY COMMISSIONS	311,392
HUMAI	N RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF:	
	OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	400,456
	SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	412,458
	OPERATIONS OFFICE	415,460
	OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR HUMAN SERVICES	420,462
	LOCAL DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS	425,465
	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION	445,475

448,476

FAMILY INVESTMENT ADMINISTRATION

LABOR, LICENSING, AND REGULATION, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	483,556
DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATION	501,558
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL REGULATION	511,561
DIVISION OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY	514,562
DIVISION OF RACING	531,564
DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING	539,565
DIVISION OF WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT	543,566
DIVISION OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE	551,567
PUBLIC SAFETY AND CORRECTIONAL SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	582,726
DIVISION OF CORRECTION HEADQUARTERS	604,731
JESSUP REGION	622,733
BALTIMORE REGION	627,737
HAGERSTOWN REGION	638,740
WOMEN'S FACILITIES	. 647,745
MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL PRE-RELEASE SYSTEM	652,748
EASTERN SHORE REGION	667,752
WESTERN MARYLAND REGION	672,754
MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES	680,757
MARYLAND PAROLE COMMISSION	683,760
DIVISION OF PAROLE AND PROBATION	687,760
PATUXENT INSTITUTION	699,763
INMATE GRIEVANCE OFFICE	703,764
POLICE AND CORRECTIONAL TRAINING COMMISSIONS	705,765
CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD	709,765
MARYLAND COMMISSION ON CORRECTIONAL STANDARDS	711,766
DIVISION OF PRETRIAL DETENTION AND SERVICES	714,766